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Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 28 Adam Alexander Team Foundation Open 1:38:18

2 269 Phillip Clarke Unattached Open 1:38:22 0:00:04

3 144 Russel Elcock Team DPS Open 1:38:23 0:00:05

4 52 Jabari Whiteman Southclaine CC Juveniles 1:40:08 0:01:50

5 126 Stephen Alexander Team Foundation Open 1:40:08 0:01:50

6 4 Michael Phillips Mike's Bikes Open 1:40:08 0:01:50

7 26 Justin Roberts Team DPS Open 1:40:08 0:01:50

8 8 Keron Bramble Rigtech Sonics CC Open 1:40:09 0:01:50

9 12 Tyler Cole Team DPS Juniors 1:40:09 0:01:51

10 432 Tremaine Catwell-Forde Braves Juniors  1:40:09 0:01:51

11 285 Cyril Fook PSL Cycling Club Masters 60-69 1:40:09 0:01:51

12 278 Sidney Joseph Knights FR Juniors 1:40:10 0:01:52

13 452 Ako Kellar Team SR Open 1:40:10 0:01:52

14 450 Mark Singh Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:40:10 0:01:52

15 277 Sergio Margues-Pita Slipstream Masters 40-49 1:40:10 0:01:52

16 147 Varun Maharajh Rigtech Sonics CC Open 1:40:10 0:01:52

17 78 Kasim Charles-Walcott Madonna Wheelers CC Open 1:40:10 0:01:52

18 141 Marc Ogiste Breakaway CC Open 1:40:10 0:01:52

19 174 Gevan Samuel The Braves Open 1:40:10 0:01:52

20 447 Dexter Paul Team SR Masters 60-69 1:40:10 0:01:52

21 27 Darius Beckles Open Road Challenge Juveniles 1:40:10 0:01:52

22 208 Nikolai Ho The Braves Open 1:40:10 0:01:52

23 176 Ronell Woods Team Woods Juniors  1:40:10 0:01:52

24 227 Lorenzo Orosco Breakaway CC Juniors  1:40:10 0:01:52

24 136 Guy Costa Heatwave CC Open 1:40:11 0:01:52

25 448 Athol James Team SR Masters 50-59 1:40:11 0:01:52

26 433 Raphael Figueira Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:40:11 0:01:53

27 427 Corey Samuel Southclaine CC Open 1:40:11 0:01:53

28 395 Dennis Ghent Team SR Masters 60-69 1:40:11 0:01:53

29 55 Godfrey Clyne Southclaine CC Masters 60-69 1:40:11 0:01:53

30 163 Thair Alexander Team Woods Juveniles 1:40:11 0:01:53

31 140 Mark Hosein Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:40:11 0:01:53

32 398 Douglas D'Abadie Team SR Masters 40-49 1:40:11 0:01:53

33 95 Teniel Campbell Team DPS Women Open 1:40:12 0:01:54

34 237 Phillon Trim Team Easy Goers Juveniles 1:40:12 0:01:54

35 60 Sheldon Ramjit Hummingbirds Intl CC Open 1:40:12 0:01:54

36 165 Nathan Alexander Team Woods Juniors 1:40:12 0:01:54

37 466 Rodney Woods Team Woods Masters 50-59 1:40:12 0:01:54

38 449 Steuart Allen Team SR Masters 40-49 1:40:13 0:01:55

39 431 Jarod Phillips Chain Lynxs CC Open 1:40:13 0:01:55

40 440 Marque Carvalho Heatwave CC Masters 40-49 1:40:13 0:01:55

41 335 Wayne Singh Southampton Wheelers Masters 40-49 1:40:14 0:01:55

42 365 Paul De Verteuil PSL Cycling Club Open 1:40:14 0:01:56

43 1 Jude Codrington Team DPS Open 1:40:14 0:01:56

44 127 Adam Francis The Braves Juveniles 1:40:14 0:01:56

45 134 Courtney Mark Corkie's Casuals CC Masters 50-59 1:40:15 0:01:56

46 228 James Hadeed Heatwave CC Open 1:40:15 0:01:57

47 215 Enrique De Comarmond Heatwave CC Juveniles 1:40:16 0:01:58

48 434 Stephen Rodney Chain Lynxs CC Masters 40-49 1:40:17 0:01:58

49 100 Marc Codrington Slipstream Open 1:40:19 0:02:01

50 201 Royden Bacchus Team Foundation Open 1:40:21 0:02:03

51 454 Kirk Hearn Slipstream Open 1:40:23 0:02:04

52 193 Mark Thomas Madonna Wheelers CC Masters 50-59 1:40:31 0:02:13

53 480 Desron Clarke Team Easy Goers Open 1:40:37 0:02:18

54 368 Jymes Bridges Team DPS Open 1:40:41 0:02:23

55 10 Alexander Gibbon Heatwave CC Open 1:40:52 0:02:34

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
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56 82 Jovian Gomez PSL Cycling Club Open 1:41:25 0:03:07

57 3 Dahlia Palmer Team DPS Women Open 1:41:26 0:03:07

58 494 Dirk Tidd Knights FR Masters 50-59 1:41:26 0:03:07

59 326 Christiane Farah PSL Cycling Club Women Open 1:41:38 0:03:20

60 39 Darrel Ramesar Slipstream Open 1:42:22 0:04:04

61 356 Zion Alexander Team Woods Juveniles 1:42:56 0:04:38

62 190 Rowan Wilson The Braves Open 1:43:20 0:05:02

63 54 Clyde Pollonais Southclaine CC Masters 60-69 1:43:25 0:05:07

64 435 Akini Webster Knights FR Juveniles 1:43:29 0:05:11

65 430 Ashton Simpson Knights FR Open 1:43:32 0:05:14

66 390 David Tardieu Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:43:45 0:05:27

67 66 Keegan Braithwaite Open Road Challenge Open NTA NTA

68 387 Wendell Charles Slipstream Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

69 112 Donnell Harrison Rigtech Sonics CC Juniors NTA NTA

70 329 Cecil Hackett Chain Lynxs CC Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

71 170 David Hackshaw Slipstream Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

72 29 Peter Hernandez Hummingbirds Intl CC Masters 60-69 NTA NTA

73 299 Martin Wharwood Hummingbirds Intl CC Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

74 143 Codrington Joefield PSL Cycling Club Masters 60-69 NTA NTA

76 197 Joel Browne Arima Wheelers Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

77 246 Desmond Roberts PSL Cycling Club Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

78 444 Jessica Costa Heatwave CC Women Open NTA NTA

79 276 Wayne Joseph Knights FR Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

80 99 Richard Carvalho Heatwave CC Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

81 159 Ronald Crooks Team Foundation Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

82 271 Michael Ackee Southclaine CC Juveniles NTA NTA

83 315 Michael Brereton Team SR Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

84 205 Jordan Fyfield Team Woods Juveniles NTA NTA

85 83 Earle Gonzales Madonna Wheelers CC Masters 60-69 NTA NTA

378 Leonardo Pierre Breakaway CC Open DNF

133 Kevin Tinto Central Spokes CC Open DNF

445 Devin Ouditt Heatwave CC Open DNF

456 Keron Samaroo Heatwave CC Open DNF

288 Marc Pogson Heatwave CC Open DNF

150 Randy Brown Hummingbirds Intl CC Open DNF

437 Dion Legall Knights FR Open DNF

50 Brendan Philip Southclaine CC Open DNF

73 Akim Constantine Team DPS Open DNF

13 Gavyn Nero Team DPS Open DNF

76 Quincy Alexander Team DPS Open DNF

446 Kristorff Figaro Team Easy Goers Open DNF

542 Emile Abraham Unattached Open DNF

161 Chris Govia Breakaway CC Open DNF

277a Daniel Wallen Unattached Open DNF

251 Myles Burnette Rigtech Sonics CC Juniors DNF

87 Ramon Belmontes Team DPS Juniors DNF

108 Barry Luces Rigtech Sonics CC Open DNF

2 Marcus Boneo Arima Wheelers Juniors  DNF

428 Neelash Bachansingh Central Spokes CC Juveniles DNF

41 Aaron Alleyne Rigtech Sonics CC Juveniles DNF

558 Maurice Burnette Rigtech Sonics CC Juveniles DNF

443 Joshua Rawlins Southclaine CC Juveniles DNF

453 Malique Samuel Team Easy Goers Juveniles DNF

164 Marlon Joseph Hummingbirds Intl CC Masters 40-49 DNF

253 Robindranath Balgobin Hummingbirds Intl CC Masters 40-49 DNF

499 Willard Joseph Southclaine CC Masters 40-49 DNF

489 Rudolph Bravo Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 DNF

451 Ryan Mendes Slipstream Masters 40-49 DNF

132 Joel Johnson Southampton Wheelers Masters 40-49 DNF
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316 Wayne Samuel Southclaine CC Masters 50-59 DNF

436 Gervase Warner Team SR Masters 50-59 DNF

233 Michael Brown PSL Cycling Club Masters 50-59 DNF

241 Mario Caldiera Unattached Masters 40-49 DNF

236 Andy Chalmers Corkie's Casuals CC Masters 60-69 DNF

212 Erwin Dorsch Corkie's Casuals CC Masters 60-69 DNF

51 Selwyn Providence Southclaine CC Masters 60-69 DNF

184 Cheyenne Awai Breakaway CC Women Open DNF

139 Chloe Hosein Breakaway CC Women Open DNF

NTA - No Time Available
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Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 95 Teniel Campbell Team DPS Women Open 1:40:12

2 3 Dahlia Palmer Team DPS Women Open 1:41:26 0:01:14

3 326 Christiane Farah PSL Cycling Club Women Open 1:41:38 0:01:26

4 444 Jessica Costa Heatwave CC Women Open NTA NTA

Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 12 Tyler Cole Team DPS Juniors 1:40:09

2 432 Tremaine Catwell-Forde Braves Juniors  1:40:09 0:00:00

3 278 Sidney Joseph Knights FR Juniors 1:40:10 0:00:01

4 176 Ronell Woods Team Woods Juniors  1:40:10 0:00:01

5 227 Lorenzo Orosco Breakaway CC Juniors  1:40:10 0:00:01

6 165 Nathan Alexander Team Woods Juniors 1:40:12 0:00:03

7 112 Donnell Harrison Rigtech Sonics CC Juniors NTA NTA

Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 52 Jabari Whiteman Southclaine CC Juveniles 1:40:08

2 27 Darius Beckles Open Road Challenge Juveniles 1:40:10 0:00:03

3 163 Thair Alexander Team Woods Juveniles 1:40:11 0:00:03

4 237 Philman Trim Team Easy Goers Juveniles 1:40:12 0:00:04

5 127 Adam Francis The Braves Juveniles 1:40:14 0:00:07

6 215 Enrique De Comarmond Heatwave CC Juveniles 1:40:16 0:00:09

7 356 Zion Alexander Team Woods Juveniles 1:42:56 0:02:48

8 435 Akini Webster Knights FR Juveniles 1:43:29 0:03:21

9 271 Michael Ackee Southclaine CC Juveniles NTA NTA

10 205 Jordan Fyfield Team Woods Juveniles NTA NTA

Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 450 Mark Singh Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:40:10

2 277 Sergio Margues-Pita Slipstream Masters 40-49 1:40:10 0:00:00

3 433 Raphael Figueira Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:40:11 0:00:01

4 140 Mark Hosein Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:40:11 0:00:02

5 398 Douglas D'Abadie Team SR Masters 40-49 1:40:11 0:00:02

6 449 Steuart Allen Team SR Masters 40-49 1:40:13 0:00:03

7 440 Marque Carvalho Heatwave CC Masters 40-49 1:40:13 0:00:03

8 335 Wayne Singh Southampton Wheelers Masters 40-49 1:40:14 0:00:04

9 434 Stephen Rodney Chain Lynxs CC Masters 40-49 1:40:17 0:00:07

10 390 David Tardieu Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 1:43:45 0:03:35

11 387 Wendell Charles Slipstream Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

12 329 Cecil Hackett Chain Lynxs CC Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

13 276 Wayne Joseph Knights FR Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

14 99 Richard Carvalho Heatwave CC Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

15 315 Michael Brereton Team SR Masters 40-49 NTA NTA

Masters 40-49

JUNIORS

JUVENILES

WOMEN OPEN

CATEGORY RESULTS
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Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 448 Athol James Team SR Masters 50-59 1:40:11

2 466 Rodney Woods Team Woods Masters 50-59 1:40:12 0:00:02

3 134 Courtney Mark Corkie's Casuals CC Masters 50-59 1:40:15 0:00:04

4 193 Mark Thomas Madonna Wheelers CC Masters 50-59 1:40:31 0:00:21

5 494 Dirk Tidd Knights FR Masters 50-59 1:41:26 0:01:15

6 170 David Hackshaw Slipstream Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

7 299 Martin Wharwood Hummingbirds Intl CC Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

8 197 Joel Browne Arima Wheelers Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

9 246 Desmond Roberts PSL Cycling Club Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

10 159 Ronald Crooks Team Foundation Masters 50-59 NTA NTA

Rank Racing # Cyclist Name Club Category Time Gap

1 285 Cyril Fook PSL Cycling Club Masters 60-69 1:40:09

2 447 Dexter Paul Team SR Masters 60-69 1:40:10 0:00:01

2 395 Dennis Ghent Team SR Masters 60-69 1:40:11 0:00:02

3 55 Godfrey Clyne Southclaine CC Masters 60-69 1:40:11 0:00:02

4 54 Clyde Pollonais Southclaine CC Masters 60-69 1:43:25 0:03:16

5 29 Peter Hernandez Hummingbirds Intl CC Masters 60-69 NTA NTA

6 143 Codrington Joefield PSL Cycling Club Masters 60-69 NTA NTA

7 83 Earle Gonzales Madonna Wheelers CC Masters 60-69 NTA NTA

NTA - No Time Available

MASTERS 60+

Masters 50-59
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